Product Name Color RAL code |
ABSpro Black 9017
ABSpro White 9016
AquaSolve - PVA Natural
Atlas Support Natural 2012
CarbonFil Black 9011
ClearScent ABS Black 9017
ClearScent ABS Clear
ClearScent ABS Transparent Dark Blue 5015
ClearScent ABS Transparent Red 3020
ClearScent ABS White 9016
Crystal Flex Clear
EasyCork Dark 8025
EasyCork Light 1001
EasyFil ABS Black 9017
EasyFil ABS Bronze 1036
EasyFil ABS Brown 8016
EasyFil ABS Dark Blue 5002
EasyFil ABS Dark Green 6016
EasyFil ABS Glow in the Dark Green
EasyFil ABS Grey 7011
EasyFil ABS Light Blue 5015
EasyFil ABS Light Green 6018
EasyFil ABS Magenta 4010
EasyFil ABS Orange 2008
EasyFil ABS Red 3020
EasyFil ABS Silver 9006
EasyFil ABS White 9016
EasyFil ABS Yellow 1023
EasyFil HIPS Black 9017
EasyFil HIPS Dark Blue 5002
EasyFil HIPS Grey 7011
EasyFil HIPS Red 3020
EasyFil HIPS White 9016
EasyFil PLA Black 9017
EasyFil PLA Bronze 1036
EasyFil PLA Brown 8016
EasyFil PLA Dark Blue 5002
EasyFil PLA Dark Green 6016
EasyFil PLA Glow in the Dark Green
EasyFil PLA Gold 1032
EasyFil PLA Grey 7011
EasyFil PLA Light Blue 5015
EasyFil PLA Light Green 6018
EasyFil PLA Light Grey 7035
EasyFil PLA Luminous Yellow 1026
EasyFil PLA Magenta 4010
EasyFil PLA Natural 9010
EasyFil PLA Orange 2008
EasyFil PLA Red 3020



EasyFil PLA
EasyFil PLA
EasyFil PLA
EasyFil PLA
EasyWood
EasyWood
EasyWood
EasyWood
EasyWood
EasyWood
EasyWood
FlexiFil
FlexiFil
FlexiFil
FlexiFil
FlexiFil
HDglass
HDglass
HDglass
HDglass
HDglass
HDglass
HDglass
HDglass
HDglass
HDglass
HDglass
HDglass
HDglass
HDglass
HDglass
HDglass
HDglass
HDglass
HDglass
HDglass
HDglass
HDglass
HDglass
HDglass
Premium PLA
Premium PLA
Premium PLA
Premium PLA
Premium PLA
Premium PLA
Premium PLA
Premium PLA
Premium PLA
Premium PLA

Sapphire Grey
Silver

White

Yellow

Birch

Cedar

Coconut

Ebony

Olive

Pine

Willow

Black

Blue

Natural

Red

White

Blinded Black
Blinded Bronze
Blinded Dark Blue
Blinded Light Blue
Blinded Light Green
Blinded Light Grey
Blinded Pearl Blue
Blinded Pearl Green
Blinded Red

Blinded Sapphire Grey

Blinded Silver
Blinded White

Clear

Fluor Clear Stained
Fluor Orange Stained
Fluor Yellow Stained
Pastel Green Stained
Pastel Purple Stained
Pink Stained

See Through Black
See Through Blue
See Through Green
See Through Red
See Through Yellow
Atomic Green
C.C.Transparent
Dutch Orange
Flaming Red

Frosty White

Ocean Blue

Robotic Grey

Solar Yellow

Strong Black

Sweet Purple

5014
9006
9016
1023
1002
8023
8016
6015
1020
8025
1012
9017
5002
9010
3020
9016
9017
1036
5002
5015
6018
7035
5025
6035
3020
5014
9006
9003

2005
1026
6011
4004
4003
9017
5015
6016
3020
1032
6038

1033
3001
9016
5015
7037
1016
9017
4008



Python Flex
Python Flex
Python Flex
STYX-12
STYX-12
STYX-12
Centaur PP
Centaur PP
Centaur PP
Thibra3D Skulpt
Thibra3D Skulpt
Thibra3D Skulpt
Thibra3D Skulpt

Black
Clear
White
Black
Clear
White
Black
Natural
White
Black
Copper
Gold
Original

9017

9016
9017

9016
9017

9016
9017
8029
1036



